Vero6ffentlichung des Abrechnungsbrennwerts gemaR § 40 Abs. 1 Nr. 7 GasNZV

von

bis

Jan

Feb

Gemeindewerke Weidenthal

Mrz

Abrechnungszeitspanne beginnt

Jan
Feb
Mrz
Apr
Mai
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Okt
Nov

Dez

Apr

Mai

Jun

Jul

NICHT am 1. eines Monats

Aug

Sep

Okt

2024

Nov

Dez

11,501

11,520

11,516

11,612

11,504

11,502

11,520

11,509

11,506

11,494

11,491

11,509

11,502

11,485

11,482

11,502

11,461

11,463

11,461

11,467

11,467




